
S M L XL

Circonférence des mains en cm
Taille

17-19
6-7

20-22
7,5-8

23-24,5
8,5-9

25,5-27
9,5-10

XXS XS S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL

Taille 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58 60 62

Encolure en cm 36/38 39/40 41/42 43/44 45/46 47/48 49/50 51/52 53/54

PANTALONS
Taille courte 25 26 27 28

Taille 42 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58 60 62

Taille longue 94 98 102 106 110

XXS XS S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL

Taille 34 36/38 38/40 40/42 42/44 46 48 50

PANTALONS
Taille 34/36 38 40 42 44 46 48

XS S M L XL XXL

Taille en cm 98/104 110/116 122/128 134/140 146/152 158/164

2,5-5,5 6-7,5 8,5-10 10,5-12

Pointure 35-38 39-41 42-44 45-47
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One size S/M L/XL ENFANTS/One size

Circonférence de la tête taille 
standard 56 cm 58 cm 54 cm/ à partir de 4 ans
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